Notary Angelo Vella on behalf of Dorothy 

Taliana and Joseph Pace, Identity Card Nos. 
173667(M) and 632763(M) respectively, residing at 
Gżira. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 
The perpetual utile dominium of the plot No. 

26, measuring two hundred and fifty-five square 
metres (255m2), forming part of the land 'Tal-Qat­
tus', Birkirkara. 

(7) APPLlCANT'S NAME 
In-Nutar Paul Pullicino għan-nom ta' Barry u Notary Paul Pullicino on behalf of Barry and 

Maria Bakewell, Nri. tal-Passaporti 624718(B) u Maria Bakewell, Passports Nos.